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Work Order:
Cylinder:
Widht:

Print:

Ruling:
Thickness:
Distorsion:
Barcode:
Date:

Eko papir 140x160

- Pantone 3561U

160
outside
221Ipc
2,84
89,32%

11.12.2019.

Approval

Important:Before approval please check
allthe detals (fayout - text - barcode -
colours..) Al proos sent for approvel
are matehing computer ayout.




